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Data is only as accurate as the original sources.
This map is for planning purposes only.

This map may contain errors and omissions.

Moretown 
Flood Plain 

Map

Map created 9/6/11 by CVRPC
N:/Towns/Moretown/MoretownFloodMap_village

1 inch = 200 feet

Building Footprints created based on 1998 aerial photos.  
Aerial photos shown on map were updated in 2006/07.  
Due to the difference in years building may be missing.

346

98765
4321

11
21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30

10

32
33 34 35 36

37 38 39
40 41

20191817
1615141312

31

Map Number 20


